Features
Dry water-blocking tape prevents water penetration along the cable·
12-640 fibers, G652.D·
High packing density of the fibers is provided by the ribbon technique·
Dielectric·
Suitable for installation by blowing, floating or pulling·
Slotted Core Ribbon Cable – Dry
GAHSL 12-640 fibers G652D S12 - Dry

sio
ns
 [m
m]
Weig
ht
[kg
/km
]
Le
ng
th
[m
]
GAHSL 24 G652D Dry SLIM (6x4f)
TOL4011023/24A Black 24 6x4 – – 9.7 – 110 8000/K16,
6000/K14,
4000/K12,
2000/K10
GAHSL 48 G652D Dry SLIM (12x4f)
TOL4011023/48A Black 48 12x4 – – 9.7 – 110 8000/K16,
6000/K14,
4000/K12,
2000/K10
GAHSL 96 G652D Dry (24x4f)
TOL4011023/96A Black 96 24x4 – – 13.5 – 150 4000/K16,
8000/K22,
6000/K20
GAHSL 192 G652D Dry (24x8f)
TOL4011023/192A Black 192 24x8 – – 15.6 – 250 8000/K24,
6000/K22
GAHSL 288 G652D
TOL4011020/288A Black 288 36x8 300 3000 20 – 360 6000/K22
GAHSL 384/B8 G652D
TOL4011020/384A Black 384 48x8 300 3000 20 20 280 6000/K22
GAHSL 480/B8 G652D
TOL4011020/480A Black 480 60x8 300 3000 20 – 290 6000/K22
GAHSL 640/B8 G652D
TOL4011020/640A Black 640 80x8 330 3000 22.5 – 370 5000/K24
Slotted Core Ribbon Cable – Dry
28701-TOL4011023+A      2024-04-08 2:51:46 PM      www.hexatronic.com     ©2024 Hexatronic Group 4 / 4